BEGROTING ISMESHUIS 2020

BATEN

Subsidie gemeente 's-Hertogenbosch

Donaties
Giften

inkomsten frisdrank + warme dranken

Totale baten

LASTEN

Huur Brede Haven 26
Onderhoud / schoonmaak
Energie / Gas

Water

Zakelijke belasting
verstrekking consumpties
Bestuur / vergadering
Coordinatie
Verzekeringen
Representatie
kantoobenodigheden
Abonnementen
Telefoon / internet
Promotiemateriaal
Bank / rentekosten
Afschrijving computers
Arbeidsmarktloket
Budgetondersteuning
Vrijwilligers

Open dag vrijwilligers
Bibliotheek

Totale lasten

Verwachte resultaat 2020

€ 21.500
250
1500
1250

13500
700
1750
200
870
500
250
1500
400
250
300
100
700
1500
200
240
1000
1000
2000
1000
150

negatief

24500

28110

3610



